Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Not returned

ESTABLISHMED 1918

KWV Order Numbar:

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_73416
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Talephone: 021 - 8073411
Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
pat Req No: 19261833 Gross Weight :  166.450kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

P

\ouZA Tl

901406 (700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)} pC
901033 (700024885 | Hooch Blaat Apple 4(6x275ml) cs

150 x 20 |150.0
24 x 275 1.0

155.0¢C
273.20

23,250.00
273.20

3,487.50
40.98

26,737.50
314.18

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Nama:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Namea :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments {Pty)} Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




S

-

KwV

Customer Order Date:
10.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041142161

ESTABLISHED 1518

KWY Order Number:

Warshay Invpstments Lid t/a KWV 1191_04397
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re%. tNoR' N: 2041121/0021681789323/ 07
a e {o H .
FAIR Es FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight 166.450kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0861 598 598

CR queriessa@kwv.co.za

T

901406
9901033

700025945
700024885

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

PC
Cs

150 x 20

24 x 275

150.0
1.0

155.00
273.20

155.00
273.20

23,250.00
273.20

3,487.50
40.98

26,737.50
314.18

Damaged: Produg
Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Delivered by Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 30 days from statement; Due Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB
UNIT 3A Name : Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
CLAIRWQOD Date: Date:




Customer Order Date:
1¢.12.2024

0c41142161

ESTABLISHED 1

918 KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528,

Suider
Telephone”

021 -

FAIR

Warshay Invastmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

Reqj . : 2012/018792 07
a Re No: 411026183
E: FLO-ID 28503

119104287

aarl 764 Loading Status:

Gross Waeight :

Customer Order Number:

166.450kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901406
901033

700025945
700024885

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

pc
cs

150 x 20 |150.0
24 x 275 1.0

155.00
273.20

23,250.00
273.20

3,487.50
40.98

26,737.50
314.18

LY:

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Petails: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




